12% minimum fuel savings (over single-stage infra-red).
Available in tube lengths
of 20 to 50 ft. and 65,000
to 150,000 BTU/H.
Stainless Steel 10 ft. Combustion Chamber.
304 Stainless Steel, Silicone Sealed Control Box.
Stainless Steel “Rifle” Burner.
Self-Diagnostic Capabilities and Soft Lockout Features.

• 0º - 45º rotatable angle.
• Stainless steel upgrades
available.
• Equipped for ducted air
intake from roof or sidewall.
• Required in harsh
environments.
• Optional AK-T4 kit available.
• All hangers & couplers.
• Reflector end caps.
• Turbulator baffle(s).
Qty. Model # Gas† MBTU's Length Weight
Suggested
Height Above
Animals
RVA2-20-65/50** 65 / 50 21'-7" 120 # 6' - 9'
RVA2-20-75/50 75 / 50 21'-7" 120 # 7' - 10'
RVA2-30-75/50 75 / 50 31'-3" 160 # 7' - 10'
RVA2-30-100/65 100 / 65 31'-3' 160 # 8' - 14'
RVA2-40-75/50 75 / 50 40'-11" 190 # 7' - 10'
RVA2-40-100/65 100 / 65 40'-11" 190 # 7' - 11'
RVA2-40-125/95* 125 / 95 40'-11' 190 # 9' - 12'
RVA2-40-150/100* 150 / 100 40'-11' 190 # 10' - 14'
RVA2-50-100/65 100 / 65 50'-7" 235 # 8' - 11'
RVA2-50-125/95* 125 / 95 50'-7' 235 # 9' - 12'
RVA2-50-150/100* 150 / 100 50'-7' 235 # 10' - 14'
TEMPERATURE DIFFERENTIAL GRAPH
Testing of two 40’ heaters firing at 100,000 BTU/H.  Hung at 7’ A.F.F.
Fl
oo